Southern Cross Catholic College - Schedule of Fees 2024

		Annı	Per Term	Fortnightly		
Number of Students in		School		Total Annual	Per Term	(over 23
Family	Tuition Levy	Based Levy	Family Levy	Fee	Payment	fortnights)
1 Primary,	1,756.00	687.00	760.00	3,203.00	800.75	139.26
1 Secondary	2,634.00	1,351.00	760.00	4,745.00	1,186.25	206.30
1 Primary, 1 Secondary	3,514.00	2,038.00	760.00	6,312.00	1,578.00	274.43
2 Primary	2,636.00	1,374.00	760.00	4,770.00	1,192.50	207.39
2 Secondary	4,476.00	2,702.00	760.00	7,938.00	1,984.50	345.13
2 Primary, 1 Secondary	3,866.00	2,725.00	760.00	7,351.00	1,837.75	319.61
1 Primary, 2 Secondary	4,828.00	3,389.00	760.00	8,977.00	2,244.25	390.30
3 Primary	2,988.00	2,061.00	760.00	5,809.00	1,452.25	252.57
3 Secondary	5,792.00	4,053.00	760.00	10,605.00	2,651.25	461.09
3 Primary, 1 Secondary	3,866.00	3,412.00	760.00	8,038.00	2,009.50	349.48
2 Primary, 2 Secondary	4,828.00	4,076.00	760.00	9,664.00	2,416.00	420.17
1 Primary, 3 Secondary	5,792.00	4,740.00	760.00	11,292.00	2,823.00	490.96
4 Primary	2,988.00	2,748.00	760.00	6,496.00	1,624.00	282.43
4 Secondary	5,792.00	5,404.00	760.00	11,956.00	2,989.00	519.83

Tuition Levy: These rates are aligned with all schools part of the Catholic Education Diocese of Townsville

School Based Levy: P&F Levy, Text Book Hire, Stationery, Student Locker Hire, Chrome Books, Excursions Religious Education Activities, Swimming and some interschool sports (school camps are **NOT** included)

Other Charges Not Included in Levy - Subject to change

Instrumental Music - Enrolment is subject to school fees being paid or a payment arrangement in place

\$50 Year 4 - 6 Immersion Program/per term. Covers instrument hire

\$265 15 x Group Lessons/Per Semester Payable by week 1 of semesters 1 & 3

\$460 15 x Individual Lessons/Per Semester payable by week 1 of semesters 1 & 3

School Camps - may be subject to change.

Year 4	\$ 50.00	Year 5	\$	280.00	Year 6	\$ 360.00
Year 7	\$ 290.00	Year 8	Ś	360.00	Year 9	\$ 360.00

VET Courses - These are an additional cost on top of regular school fees

Interschool Sports - There may be additional costs associated with these competitions for travel & uniforms.

Payment Options

Fortnightly Payments (Preferred)

Direct Debit

If you wish to pay via direct debit please fill in the direct debit authority form with your details and return to office

Credit Card

If you wish to pay regular (fortnightly or monthly) payments via credit card please fill in the credit card authority form.

Per Term

BPAY Statements are issued the first week of each term and due at the beginning of week 4.

BPAY account and unique customer reference number is on the statement

Use these details if you wish to make your own regular instalments.

Eftpos Credit Card or debit card payments can be made at the administration office

Alternatively, payment by credit card can be made be telephoning the office on 4778 3444 or returning the authorisation portion on the family fee statement.

Health Care Card Concession

If you can provide a current health care card you may be entitled to a concession of 70% of the tuition fee. Please contact the office to have your eligibility assessed